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$229,900 SPECTACULAR RAVINE

Stately home in excellent loca-
tion. One of the most prime lots
in all of Georgetown. Many possi-
bilities $229,900. For all the info
call Rod Presswood*. 92-2-246

WY  PARK AREA

18 Very appealing home, located in the
~ N/ park area on one of the choicest lots in
~w ¥ Georgetown. Hardwood floors, freshly ARTHUR F.

 painted, large deck. A must t t
 $215,000 Rod Presswocer. s210000. . (I = SIFINSON &
w2105 (8 ASSOGCIATES
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INVEST IN YOUR FUTURE Lar mmﬁﬁffmlg?ifjmﬁ Hagh:‘E.kom to deck Flows through the back of this 1-1/2 acre country estate.

So close to town, yet total privacy. Tastefully appointed and beautiful landscaped large lot. Formal dining room and step Four bedrooms, family room, 1-1/2 baths, large living room,
home with acmg; }ror mtuupmton:;al. To Intpyoctpg::l Rod down living, separate family room with fireplace. Double garage three car garage plus carport just minutes from town. Rod
Presswood". 8.5 acres. 92.2-167 w omrlnm to house and much more. ,900. Rod - Presswood®. $419,000.
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GREAT PLACE

TO START

Board and batten
home set on very large
lot. Three bedroom,
main floor family
room, detached |
garage. All for the

affordable price of MOTIVATED VENDOR - PRICED TO SELL STARTER SPECIAL

$129,900. Rod Press- Great. home for the young executive. Main floor family Tastefully decorated throughout. Premium sized lot. Walk to
wood". 92-2-289 room, laundry, den or office. Large eat-in kitchen. Very GO. A must see. $144,000. Rod Presswood®. 92-2-529
large lot. All for $269,900. Rod Presswood*. 92-2-520

Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc.
360 Guelph St., Georgetown

ANNE GENOE & AB GENOE

** Associate Broker * Sales Rep.
T YOUR TOWN & COUNTRY SPECIALISTS**
877-5211 874-3051 833-7117 - 853-1505
GEORGETOWN TORONTO
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PARK AREA CHARMER I"M TUCKED AWAY! IT'S ALL HERE A REAL COUNTRY DEAL

A]l .done up & waiting_ your inspection. Spapious Iiving_room & mﬁr:s : ';h:g I‘I)r:zitshinl: :;: E:;r:&dzd"gmga%urr g Family room, fireplace, large kitchen, 4 bdrms., rec Spacious 5 bdrm. home on 1/2 acre lot. Only minutes to
dining room, closed-in front porch, large kitchen, family room baths. fin. rec room with Bar & walkout to "PRIVATE"§ oM, 2 baths, garage, a/g pool, new broadloom.§ Georgetown. Upgrades are lkea Kitchen, fireplace, roof,

. . . : . 5
with gas fireplace & wet bar, skylights, pool, 2 car garage, barn fenced rear yard. Call my agents Anne** or Ab* Genoe Good assumeable mtge. Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe furnace, carpeting, decks front & back. Looking for country?

& large lot - 166 ft. deep. Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe, 877- f . Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe at 877-5211 or 853-1505.
5211 or 853-1505. RM182-g2 | 893-1505 or 877-5211. , RMo10-93 § 8tS877-211 or 853-1505. NM343-02 | RM151-92

*x $161,900% » *x $129,900 * kk $149.900x % %% $136.500 A%

LOOKS SMALL - BUT IT'S BIG CONVENIENT LOCATION ' ~ LARGE HOUSE - SMALL PRICE _ BE A SHOW OFF
4 bdrms., main floor laundry, separate dining room, 2 Spiffy townhome done up to the nines & only Spacious 3 bedroom home, bright eat-in kitchen,§ Aimost new home, neutral decor throughout, large eat-

rec rooms, spacious kitchen with walkout to sunroom§ ' +) finished rec room, 2 baths, access to garage from§ in kitchen with built-in appliances & walkout to private
overlooking deck & private yard. Call Anne** or Ab* minute walk to the Mall. Gall Anne™ or Ab house, private fenced yard. Call Anne Genoe** or§ yard. Call Anne Genoe** or Ab Genoe* to view.

 Genoe to view 8775211 or 853-1505.  RMo1g.93 | -G€noe, 877-5211or 853-1505.  RMO17-983 § Ap Genoe*, 853-1505 or 877-5211.  RM329-92 RM314-92



